engagement of following post on purely temporary basis for the academic 
23 or till the vacancy is filled up or whichever is earlier. The 

interested candidates below 65 years can attend the interview with their 
ginal Certificates of qualification along with the 

MAXIMUM SALARY 
PER MONTH 

₹ 25,000/- 
(Twenty Five 

Thousand Rupees 
Only) 

PRINCIPAL, 
Odisha Adarsha Vidyalaya, 

omunda, Kalahandi.